Platz Name

1.
2.
3.

10.
11.

13.
14.

16.

19.

21.
22.
23.
24.

Steffens
Sommer
Sommer
Birkigt
Heck
Braun
Lambertz
Birkigt
Vormstein
Drescher
Steffens
Kalz
Thomas
Lutterbach
Haber
Dederichs
Rader
Carl
Mathar
Mathar
Gerhards
Bongard
Wollgarten

SEN

Vorname
Udo
Wendelin
Monika
Franz-Josef
Franz-Josef
Franz
Helmut

Agi

Dirk

Rolf

Frank
Richard
Bruno
Agnes
Rainer
Therese
Edeltraud
Sigi

Sabine
Ulrike
Bruno

Willi

Heinz

Wertung Einzelschtuitzen Tag 2

Ort

Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Lammersdorf
Hofen

Hofen
Kalterherberg
Lammersdorf
Kalterherberg
Lammersdorf
Mutzenich
Lammersdorf
Mutzenich
Rohren
Hofen
Rohren
Hofen
Rohren
Rohren
Rohren
Rohren
Rurberg
Hofen

Erg
100
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
94
94
93
92
92
90
90
90
88
88
87
86
85

Platz Name

1.

3.

o

= = 0 00 N
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Braun
Heinrichs
Harth
Heinrichs
Thomas

Heck
Schuhmacher
Mathar
Braun

Scheen

Ue0

Vorname

Elke
Patrick
Dietmar
Christian
Udo
Michael
Markus
Achim
Ingo
Guido

Ort

Lammersdorf
Miitzenich
Kalterherberg
Mitzenich
Lammersdorf
Hofen
Kalterherberg
Rohren
Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf

Erg
100
100

99
99
98
98
96
92
90
89



Name

Steffens
Sommer
Sommer
Steffens
Thomas

Birkigt
Birkigt
Drescher
Kalz

Heck
Braun
Haber
Rader
Wollgarten

Lutterbach
Dederichs
Carl
Mathar
Mathar
Gerhards

Vorname
Udo
Wendelin
Monika
Frank

Bruno

Franz-Josef
Agi

Rolf
Richard

Franz-Josef
Franz
Rainer
Edeltraud
Heinz

Agnes
Therese
Sigi
Sabine
Ulrike
Bruno

SEN

Ort

MUtzenich
MUtzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich
Mutzenich

Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf

Hofen
Hofen
Hofen
Hofen
Hofen

Rohren
Rohren
Rohren
Rohren
Rohren
Rohren

Mannschaftswertung Tag 2

M Erg Sum

1
1
1
1
1
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100
99
98
94
93

98
97
96

94

98
98
92

90
85

92
90
90

88
88
87

297

291

288

272

Name
Braun
Thomas
Braun
Scheen

Vorname
Elke

Udo

Ingo

Guido

Uue0

Ort

Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf
Lammersdorf

M Erg

100
98
90
89

—



